Aberconwy Nursery

Aberconwy Nursery, Graig,

Glan Conwy, LL28 5TL.
Tel. (01492) 580875

Keith & Tim Lever
Autumn List 2014

Just a preview of some things that will be in our
list next spring. As usual there are lots of other
things available, many coming ready for later. If
you would like us to send you our spring list in
February 2015, please tell us. All items are
offered ex nursery subject to their remaining
available. We can deliver orders to the following

events this autumn:

Sept. 20th AGS Autumn North Pontefract
Sept. 27th AGS Autumn South Rainham
Oct. 4th AGS Loughborough Autumn Show

Oct. 3rd—5th  SRGC Autumn Weekend, Grantown
AGS Ponteland Autumn Show

Oct. 11th

The nursery closes for the winter from
28th Sept 2014 and reopens in spring,

3rd Mar 2015.

ACIS autumnalis
ADENOPHORA taquetii
ALLIUM thunbergii 'Alba’
ANDROSACE alpina
bulleyana
elatior
globifera
jacquemontii (pink)
muscoidea Schacht's Form
robusta ssp purpurea 'Dolpo Dwarf'
sempervivoides 'Susan Joan'
strigillosa
studiosorum 'Doksa’
studiosorum 'Gaumont's’
tapete
yargongensis
ANEMONE obtusiloba (big blue)
obtusiloba sulphurea
trullifolia var. linearis
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ANCHUSA cespitosa

ANTENNARIA 'Joy'

ASPERULA boissieri
sintensii

ASYNEUMA pulvinatum

AZORELLA patagonica

BENTHAMIELLA nordenskjoldii F&wW 9370
patagonica (buttercup yellow)

BOLAX gummifera
BRACHYGLOTTIS bidwillii 'Basil Fox'
CALCEOLARIA fothergillii
CAMPANULA x haylodgensis 'Marion Fisher'
barbata £3.00 'Blythe Spirit'
'Cantata’ £3.00 incurva MESE312
‘Joe Elliott' £4.00 'Lynchmere'
petrophila £5.00 sartorii
thyrsoides £3.00 tommasiniana
waldsteiniana £3.00 zoysii
CASSIOPE lycopodioides 'Jim Lever'
CASTILLEJA miniata
CELMISIA allanii

angustifolia

discolor

gracilenta

hectorii

ramulosa
CENTAURIUM scilloides

CHAMAECYPARIS obtusa 'Bambi’
obtusa 'Intermedia’
obtusa 'Juniperioides Compacta'
obtusa 'Leprechaun’
CHEILANTHES distans
CHIONOHEBE 'Vera Cox'
CLEMATIS heracleifolia 'Blue Dwarf
heracleifolia 'Pink Dwarf’
marmoraria
CORONILLA minima
valentina ssp. glauca (1.5L)
valentina ssp. glauca 'Citrina' (1.5L)
CYANANTHUS lobatus 'Albus'
lobatus x microphyllus 'Sherriffs'

microphyllus
sherriffii
DAPHNE
'Arnold Cihlarz' £6.00 'Beauworth’
'Bonnie Glen' £6.00 'Ernst Hauser'
'Fritz Kummert' £6.00 'Kilmeston'
mez. 'Rubrum’ £6.00 petraea 'Garnet' (6cm)
'Summer Ice' £6.00 tangutica (1LD)
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CORYDALIS cashmiriana
pachycentra
DIERAMA igneum
pulcherrimum
DIONYSIA 'Ananke'
archibaldii 2227 Clone 4 or GBG Clone 1
aretioides various forms
curviflora EGW -84/9 or ENF 93/11 or JRD A2
gaubae
involucrata pink or white
iranica RB or JLMS 02-65/PMR3
iranshahrii JLMS 02-55/GS or SLIZE 213
khuzistanica DZ 700 48/4 or SLIZE 176
lamingtonii Hi909/1
'Mike Bramley'
'Monika'
sarvestanica DZJo1-7/0 or JLMS 02-24
tapetodes EPB1 CTG 2.6.91 or PF8964
termeana JLMS 02-34 (PMR1 or PMR3)
"Tess'
zetterlundii JLMS 02-91 PMR1 or PMR4
zschumellii (RB) or JLMS-Mk3
DRABA acaulis (Bolkar Dag)
dedeana (Watson's Var)
longisiliqua
rosularis
ventosa
yunnanensis
DRYAS x suendermannii
ERIGERON chrysopsidis 'Grand Ridge'
scopulinus
ERIOGONUM cespitosum
ERODIUM 'Frans Delight'
'Robertino’
x kolbianum (AF)
ERYTHRONIUM 'Bryn Meifod'
hendersonii
'Margaret Mathew'
FUCHSIA procumbens
GAULTHERIA 'Pearls'
GENISTA pilosa var. minor
GERANIUM sanguineum var. nanum
GEUM pentapetalum
GLADIOLUS flanaganii
GLOBULARIA bellidifolia 'Horts'
repens
GREVILLEA lanigera prostrata
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GENTIANA acaulis group
syringea
GENTIANA Autumn
'Amethyst' £4.00 'Blue Silk'
'Compact Gem' £4.00 'Eugen's Allerbester’
'Serenity’ £4.00 'Shot Silk'
'Silken Giant' £5.00 'Silken Night'
'Silken Seas' £4.00 'Silken Skies'

'Silken Surprise’ £5.00 x macaulayi 'Kingfisher'

farreri Silken Star Grp
sino-ornata 'Gorau Glas'
sino-ornata 'Purity’
HEBE 'Boughton Dome'
hulkeana
HELICHRYSUM pagophilum
sessilioides
HIBBERTIA pedunculata
procumbens
HYPERICUM aegypticum
'Conwy Gold'
IBERIS pruitii
IRIS attica
babadagica
lacustris
lutescens
pumila (dark violet)
reichenbachii (purple) or (yellow)
schachtii
suaveolens (purple)
JUNELLIA micrantha
LAMIUM garganicum ssp. striatum
sandrasicum
LEONTOPODIUM haastioides
nivale
pusillum
LEPTOSPERMUM scoparium 'Nicholsii Nanum'
LEUCOGENES leontopodium
LEUZEA conifera
LILIUM mackliniae Tantallon Gp.
LINUM kingii
perenne ssp. alpinum 'Alice Blue'
LUZULA ulophylla
MOLTKIA x intermedia
MORISIA monanthos 'Fred Hemingway'
MYRTEOLA nummularia
NERINE angustifolia
filifolia
masoniorum
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ONYCHIUM japonicum
ORIGANUM amanum album

vulgare 'Compactum’
ORNITHOGALUM sigmoideum
OURISIA 'Cliftonville Crimson'

'Cliftonville Damask'

'Cliftonville Old Rose'

'Cliftonville Pink'

'Cliftonville Roset'

microphylla

polyantha 'Cliftonville Scarlet'
OXALIS lobata

massoniana

perdicaria 'Cetrino’
OZOTHAMNUS coralloides
PAEDAROTA lutea
PARAQUILEGIA anemonoides
PENSTEMON newberryi ssp. sonomensis

procerus var. formosus
PEREZIA recurvata
PETROCOSMEA cryptica

forrestii

sericea
PETROPHYTUM caespitosum
PETUNIA patagonica (Farrer Medal Form)
PHLOX douglasii 'Zeigeunerblut'
POLYGALA x dalmaisiana
POLYSTICHUM proliferum
POTENTILLA eriocarpa

nitida 'Rubra’
PRIMULA forrestii

'Aire Mist' £4.00 all. 'Anna Griffith'
all. 'Chivalry' £4.00 all. 'Eveline Burrow'
all. 'Lepus' £4.00 all. 'Sonny Evans'
'Broadwell Milkmaid' £4.00 clusiana
'Joan Hughes' £4.00 marg. 'Casterino’'
minima £3.00 scotica

'Wharfedale Buttercup' £4.00

PULSATILLA vernalis (green foliage) (9cm)
vernalis (golden foliage) (9cm)
RAOULIA petriensis
RAOULIA x LEUCOGENES hybrid
RHODODENDRON valentinianum
cephalanthum Crebreflorum Group
SALIX 'Boydii'
hylematica
myrsinites jacquiniana
reticulata

£4.00
£4.00
£3.00
£3.00
£3.00
£3.00
£3.00
£3.00
£3.00
£4.00
£3.00
£3.00
£3.00
£3.00
£3.00
£3.00
£5.00
£3.00
£3.00
£4.00
£3.00
£3.00
£3.00
£4.00
£5.00
£3.00
£4.00
£4.00
£3.00
£3.00
£4.00

£4.00

£4.00

£4.00

£4.00

£5.00
£3.00

£5.00
£5.00
£3.00
£3.00
£6.00
£6.00
£3.00
£3.00
£3.00
£4.00

SALIX uva-ursi £3.00
SANTOLINA 'Small Ness' £3.00
SAXIFRAGA Porophyllum
'Allendale Bonny' £3.00 'Allendale Bravo' £3.00
'Allendale Charm' £3.00 'Allendale Elegance' £3.00
'Allendale EIf £3.00 'Allendale Elite' £3.00
'Amber Glow' £3.00 'Beinn Loyal' £4.00
'Bryn Llwyd' £3.00 'Charles Chaplin' £3.00
'Claude Monet' £3.00 'Coolock Gem' £3.00
'Cranbourne’ £3.00 'Crinolina’ £4.00
'Jenkinsiae' £3.00 'Leonardo da Vinci' £3.00
'Marilyn Munroe' £3.00 'Mollie Broom' £3.00
'Myriad' £3.00 'Paul Rubens' £3.00
‘Rembrandt von Rijn' £3.00 'Satchmo' £3.00
'"Tenerife' £3.00 'William Shakespeare' £3.00
oppositifolia £3.00
oppositifolia 'Alba’ £3.00
oppositifolia 'Seren y Gwanwyn' £3.00
SAXIFRAGA Others
aspera £3.00
cochlearis 'Pseudo-valdensis' £3.00
fortunei 'Autumn Tribute' £4.00
fortunei 'Mt.Nachi' £4.00
fortunei 'Pink Cloud' £4.00
'Polar Drift' £3.00
"Tumbling Waters' £5.00
SCILLA hohenackeri £3.00
SCUTELLARIA indica var. parvifolia £3.00
indica var. parvifolia 'Alba’ £3.00
SEBAEA thomasii £4.00
SOLDANELLA
alpina £4.00 alpina alba £4.00
carpatica £4.00 cyanaster £4.00
minima (lilac form) £4.00 'Spring Symphony' £4.00
'Sudden Spring' £4.00 villosa £4.00
SPIRAEA japonica 'Bullata’ £4.00
STACHYS lavandulifolia £4.00
STERNBERGIA sicula £4.00
TEUCRIUM ackermannii (hort) £3.00
THLASPI rotundifolium £3.00
THYMUS camphoratus £3.00
TRACHELIUM asperuloides £4.00
ULMUS parvifolia 'Hokkaido' £4.00
VACCINIUM chaetothrix £4.00
VERBASCUM dumulosum £4.00
X 'Letitia’' £4.00
VERONICA bombycina v.bolkardaghensis £4.00
prostrata 'Nana' £3.00
VIOLA cazorlensis £4.00/£5.00
VITALIANA primuliflora var. congesta £4.00



